IQOTX30-35
Single Mode Fiber Optic Transmitter for
3G/HD/SD-SDI Signals
Does this module suit your application?
 Single mode fi ber optic Transmitter for 3G/
HD/SD-SDI and DVB ASI Signals
 Output wavelengths of 1310 nm and 1550
nm available

CH 2 Fiber
Block Diagram for IQOTX3033-1A
Order codes for IQH3A/1A
enclosures
IQOTX3033-1A(3)
Dual Channel 1310 nm Single mode
fiber optic transmitter for (3G)HD/
SD-SDI. 2 x (3G)HD/SD-SDI inputs,
1 x 2, 1 x 1 HD/SD-SDI outputs, 1 x
optical output per channel.
IQOTX30-3G
Upgrade for IQOTX30 HD/SD-SDI
Dual Channel Single mode fiber
optic transmitter to operate with
3Gbps signals.
IQOTX3433-1A(3)
Dual Channel 1550 nm Single mode
fiber optic transmitter for (3G)HD/
SD-SDI. 2 x (3G)HD/SD-SDI inputs,
1 x 2, 1 x 1 HD/SD-SDI outputs, 1 x
optical output per channel.
IQOTX34-3G
Upgrade for IQOTX34 HD/SD-SDI
Dual Channel Single mode fiber
optic transmitter to operate with
3Gbps signals.
IQOTX3133-1A(3)
1310 nm Single mode fiber optic
transmitter for (3G)HD/SD-SDI. 1 x
(3G)HD/SD-SDI input, 4 x (3G)HD/
SD-SDI outputs, 2 x optical output.
IQOTX31-3G
Upgrade for IQOTX31 Single mode
fiber optic transmitter to operate
with 3Gbps signals.
IQOTX3257-1A(3)
1310 nm Single mode fi ber optic
transmitter for (3G)HD/SD-SDI. 1 x
(3G)HD/SD-SDI input, 4 x (3G)HD/
SD-SDI outputs, 1 x optical output.
IQOTX32-3G
Upgrade for IQOTX32 Single mode
fi ber optic transmitter to operate
with 3Gbps signals.
Innovation in the
Multi-Screen World